
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

K-1220. Exam Schedule

Tue, 02 Apr 11:05 — 13:30 ATT Marketing Research  B20-902  Kireev V.S.
Tue, 02 Apr 14:30 — 17:50 TEST Corporate Information Systems  B20-902  Bochkaryov P.V.
Tue, 02 Apr 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Scientific Seminar  B20-902  Bochkaryov P.V., Smirnov D.S.
Wed, 03 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Marketing Research  B20-902  Kireev V.S.
Wed, 03 Apr 20:25 — 22:00 Business intelligence systems  M22-904  Kuznetsov I.A.
Fri, 05 Apr 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Balancing Methods in Corporate Management  M22-915, M22-966

 Kireev V.S.
Mon, 08 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Decision-Making Support Systems  B20-901  Tihomirova A.N.
Tue, 09 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Research Term Project: (Design and Development of IS)  B20-902

 Bochkaryov P.V., Smirnov D.S.
Tue, 16 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Balancing Methods in Corporate Management  M22-915  Kireev V.S.
Fri, 19 Apr 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Decision Theory  M22-904  Tihomirova A.N., Bushina K.S.
Wed, 24 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 Business intelligence systems  M22-964  Kuznetsov I.A.
Tue, 14 May 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Theory of Systems and Systems Analysis  M22-964  Firstov Y.P.
Sat, 18 May 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M22-964  Drozdova A.A., Guseva A.I.,

Koptelov M.V.
Wed, 22 May 18:45 — 20:20 Business intelligence systems  M22-V03  Kuznetsov I.A.
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Life Cycle Management of Information Systems  B21-702, B21-902

 Kuznetsov I.A.
Tue, 28 May 18:45 — 20:20 Information Systems Lifecycle Management (Advanced Level)  M23-904

 Bushina K.S.


